NKT A/S
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Overview

2024/05/08 16:59:49

Price
559.50 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-2.01% (-11.50)

DK0010287663
NKT

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Technology
Stock
4,025 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

557.50 DKK (132)
558.50 DKK (184)
575.00 DKK
581.00 DKK
551.00 DKK
571.00 DKK
562.093085 DKK
256,164
143,973,118.25
3,613

131

600.00

500.00

400.00

300.00

200.00

100.00 .Uv!w ¥

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257595424,257595215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010287663&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b0106171a2d7ed567dd0f67e2bfa845d587d40e4c1d6c1f69e510cb6cef16c2f&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9ca16afa0a62a749e&time=1715509077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa9f1a6f2bb6f707c7723c231ce0894c53608a0a8779fc5806f8f6bebea07008&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7bc8b4c1ad8826aff&time=1715509077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2536622c2de6d062216c473385ddeb6298d2d67ef833cf9f67d4ab735c34c644&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=625679520c4edb2a1&time=1715509077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68485e970e84f1e0e7624870dda339e4aae25ea4dfcbfaef24ecf2c77225c2a6&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7c92844a2a223e18a&time=1715509077&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9a0c4ca99972c017404e199eb97cf98df3edeefc3b5a307b21f4113f179c01f&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=69cfffc421487db73&time=1715509077&tool=RSC

NKT A/S

Details
2024/05/08 16:59:49 Sy
Price
559.50 DKK 600.00 h\
Difference © -201%(-11.50)
General attributes =00.00
ISIN DK0010287663 !
Symbol NKT 400.00 IIIM ‘J
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen I
Currency DKK 'WM\ ] '\r
Sector Technology 300.00 ﬂ]*‘J .U"'
Security type Stock «wl..ﬂ\w%
Market cap (m) 4,025 EUR J
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 200.00 N‘/v
Market data M| Iﬁ'r.j
100.00 4
Bid (Bid size) 557.50 DKK (132) W
Ask (Ask size) 558.50 DKK (184)
Open 575.00 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 581.00 DKK
Low 551.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 571.00 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 562.093085 DKK
Volume (pcs) 256,164
Trading volume 143,973,118.25 Price data
Number of trades 3,613 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 565.20 DKK (165,188)
Last size 131 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 579.50 DKK (130,069)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 522.35 DKK (146,531)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 436.39 DKK (144,005)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 612.00 DKK (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +55.16% +70.40% +127.72% YTD Low | date 435.80 DKK (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +198.90 +231.16 +313.80 52 Weeks High | date 612.00 DKK (2024/04/08)
Beta 0.15 0.20 0.71 52 Weeks Low | date 304.65 DKK (2023/05/09)
Volatility 25.71 28.47 36.89
All listings for NKT A/S
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 75.60 EUR 0.05 18
05/10
Stuttgart 2024/ 10:31 75.00 EUR 0.00 4
05/10
Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59 559.50 DKK 143.97 3,613
05/08
Munich 2024/ 08:15 74.90 EUR 0.00 2
05/10
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 16:55 562.00 DKK 0.00 1
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40619
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270817451
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73400065
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259

NKT A/S

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
01/30

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

08:20 74.25EUR

15:30 70.27 USD

19:31 74.95 EUR

21:43 75.55 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813259
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29965016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328709900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430383

NKT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
NKT A/S

NKT Alle 1 2605 Broendby

Telefon: +45 43 48 20 00
Fax: +45 43 96 18 20

E-mail: nkt.holding@nkt.dk

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexander Kara Chairman of Managing

Line Andrea
Fandrup

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Jens Due Olsen

Stig Nissen
Knudsen

Andreas Nauen

Anne Vedel

Christian Dyhr

Karla Marianne
Lindahl

Nebahat Albayrak

Pernille Blume
Simonsen

René Svendsen-
Tune

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:nkt.holding@nkt.dk
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